
I.D.:	50704282

Comandă	urmare	la	ADV1173878

Data
publicarii

15.10.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

9.629,76	RON	-	9.629,76	RON 	 	

Descriere: SFP	Gigabit	conectori	SC	Specificatii:	-	Numar	de	fibre:	1	buc.;	-	Distanta	de	emisie:	min	5	km
;	-	Tx	1310	nm,	Rx	1550	nm;	-TX	1550NM,	RX1310	-	DUPLEX	SET	SFP	compatibil	cu	SWITCH
CISCO	Patch	panel	ODF	pentru	12	fibre	single	mode,	rackabil	1U.	Specificatii:	-	Conectori	:	12
SC/UPC;	-	Sertar	culisabil;	-	Rackabil	1U;	-	set	de	tuburi	termocontractabile	(12	buc.)	Fibră
optică	ADSS	4	FIBRE	FTTX	FLAT	DROP	G.657A1	cu	şufă	AMABALARE	LA	TAMBUR	de	1000m
Patch	cord	fibra	optica	,	SM,	conectori	SC	-	SC	Specificatii:	-	Lumgime	:	15m;	-	Fibre	:	9/125;	-
Conectori:	SC/UPC	-	SC/UPC;	-	Diametrul	exterior:	3	mm	CLARIFICARE:	Sunt	patchcorduri
duplex.	Dorim	pigtail	separat.	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	,	SM,	conectori	LC	-	LC	Specificatii:	-
Lumgime	:	30m;	-	Fibre	:	9/125;	-	Conectori:	LC	-	LC;	-	Diametrul	exterior:	3	mm	patchcorduri
DUPLEX	Pigtail,	SM,	conectori	SC/upc	Specificatii:	-	Lumgime	:	1m;	-	Fibre	:	9/125;	-	Conectori:
SC/UPC;	-	Diametrul	exterior:	0,9	mm	Patch	cord	optic	SC-LC,	conectori	PC(albastru),	fibra	SM
OS2	G652D/G657A1	semi-tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3	mm,	Duplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare
galben,	lungime


